
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Bidder’s Name 

 
 
 
 
 

Item #1-3 

 
 
 
 
 

Item #4 

 
 
 
 
 

Bid Total Amount 

 
 
 
 

 
Hourly Service Rate 

 
 
 
 

Number of days to 
Complete Project 

 
 

VenTek International  

 
 

$12,135.00 

 
 

$8,495.00 

 
 

$25,280.00 

 
 

$100.00 

 
 

30 days  
      

 
Arkansas Automated Gates 

 
$10,900.00 

 
$23,500.00 

 
$34,400.00 

 
$100.00 

 
60 days  

      

 
United Fence 

 
$13,695.00 

 
$22,421.00 

 
$36,116.00 

 
$125.00 

 
14 days  

 
Bid Winner:  VenTek International  

 
City Council approved on March 24th, 2015 

 
For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Steve Ibbotson, Parks Director @ steve.ibbotson@cityofconway.org  

 
Bid Number: 2015-14 – Parks & Recreation_Access Control Parking System  

 
Bid Opening Date: Monday, March 9th, 2015 @ 10:00 A.M. 

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 (office) 
501.450.6145 (fax) 

Number of Bids Received - 3 
Opened by: Felicia Rogers 

 

Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 

Bid Tabulation Sheet  
www.cityofconway.org  

mailto:steve.ibbotson@cityofconway.org
http://www.cityofconway.org/

