

City of Conway, Arkansas Mayor's Office 1201 Oak Street Conway, AR 72032 501.450.6110 (office) 501.450.6145 (fax)

Office of the Mayor City of Conway Bid Tabulation Sheet

www.cityofconway.org

Number of Bids Received - <u>3</u> Opened by: <u>Felicia Rogers</u>

Bid Number: 2015-14 - Parks & Recreation_Access Control Parking System

Bid Opening Date: Monday, March 9th, 2015 @ 10:00 A.M.

Bidder's Name	ltem #1-3	ltem #4	Bid Total Amount	Hourly Service Rate	Number of days to Complete Project
VenTek International	\$12,135.00	\$8,495.00	\$25,280.00	\$100.00	30 days
Arkansas Automated Gates	\$10,900.00	\$23,500.00	\$34,400.00	\$100.00	60 days
United Fence	\$13,695.00	\$22,421.00	\$36,116.00	\$125.00	I4 days

Bid Winner: **VenTek International**

City Council approved on March 24th, 2015

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Steve Ibbotson, Parks Director @ steve.ibbotson@cityofconway.org